
10 | EPIC Summer 2026

PLAN YOUR EEPPIICC SUMMER!
WEEK 1: Monday, June 15–Thursday, June 18

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

WEEK 2: Monday, June 22–Thursday, June 25

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

WEEK 3: Monday, June 29–Thursday, July 2

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

WEEK 4: Monday, July 6–Thursday, July 9

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

WEEK 5: Monday, July 13–Thursday, July 16

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

WEEK 6: Monday, July 20–Thursday, July 23

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

WEEK 7: Monday, July 27–Thursday, July 30

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

WEEK 8: Monday, August 3–Thursday, August 6

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

WEEK 9: Monday, August 10–Thursday, August 13

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

WEEK 10: Monday, August 17–Thursday, August 20

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

WEEK 11: Monday, August 24–Thursday, August 27

MORNING  
K-5	9	a.m.–12	p.m.

CMS	9:30	a.m.–12:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

AFTERNOON  
K-5	1–4	p.m.

CMS	1:30–4:30	p.m.

First Choice

Second Choice

Registration opens  
Monday, February 23 at 8 a.m.  
Some	popular	classes	fill	quickly,	so	

make a plan and register early! 
Visit edenpr.arux.app or scan the QR 

code to get started!


